Position Other Positions Held

Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Lead Worker
Maintenance Lead Worker
Maintenance Lead Worker
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Lead Worker
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

City

Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos
Los Altos

Department Total Wages

Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parks

$96,437
$93,417
$87,139
$77,987
$75,251
$75,005
$72,105
$69,316
$67,506
$60,233
$59,513
$59,264
$52,759

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,237
$38,900
$22,973
$36,154
$36,540
$39,292
$31,856
$34,492
$21,769
$26,152
$29,407
$11,597
$22,843



