Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Supervisor		Los Altos	Parks	\$96,437	\$15,237
Maintenance Lead Worker		Los Altos	Parks	\$93,417	\$38,900
Maintenance Lead Worker		Los Altos	Parks	\$87,139	\$22,973
Maintenance Lead Worker		Los Altos	Parks	\$77,987	\$36,154
Maintenance Worker II		Los Altos	Parks	\$75,251	\$36,540
Maintenance Lead Worker		Los Altos	Parks	\$75,005	\$39,292
Maintenance Worker II		Los Altos	Parks	\$72,105	\$31,856
Maintenance Worker II		Los Altos	Parks	\$69,316	\$34,492
Maintenance Worker II		Los Altos	Parks	\$67,506	\$21,769
Maintenance Worker I		Los Altos	Parks	\$60,233	\$26,152
Maintenance Worker I		Los Altos	Parks	\$59,513	\$29,407
Maintenance Worker I		Los Altos	Parks	\$59,264	\$11,597
Maintenance Worker I		Los Altos	Parks	\$52,759	\$22,843